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Pizza

Kulhad

Fusion Preparation Of Pan Tossed Pizza Ingredients Loaded In Kulhad 
Covered With Mozzarella Cheese And Baked.

Cheese Loaded Kulhad Pizza 149

Cheese Chatori Kulhad Maggi
 A Burst Of Chatpati Maggi Baked In A Kulhad Loaded With Mozzarella Cheese.

149

139
Fried Momos Tossed In Special Creamy Sauces Stuffed In Kulhad 
Topped With Mozzarella Cheese & Baked.

Cheese Volcano Kulhad Momos

Momo’s

Spiced With Ginger, Garlic And Other Spices.
Steam Momos 89

Fried Momos Served With A Dip .
Fried Momos 89

Burger

Burger Layered With Vegetable Patty, Veggies & Zorko Special Sauces.

Classic Burger 

A Savory & Hearty Juicy Burger Layered With Vegetable Patty, 
Veggies, Punch Of BBQ Sauce & Chillies.

Spicy Barbeque Burger 

Double Tikki Burger
Burger Elevated With Two Vegetable Patty With Veggies & Creamy Sauces.

Spicy Salsa Burger
A Burger Packed With Vibrant & Zesty Flavors Of In-house Made Salsa Sauce.

Mexican King Burger
The Ultimate Burger Packed With Tsunami Of Flavor & Succulence, 
It’s A Combination Of Patty, Veggies And Zorko Special Sauces. 
Crowned As Zorko’s Best Seller.

Royal Paneer Grilled Burger
A Delightful, Flavourful & Creamy Burger Layered With Freshly Grilled Panner
 Covered With Zorko Special Sauces & Veggies.

Fries

Fries Seasoned With Salt & Tossed With Peri Peri Powder.

Peri Peri French Fries

Cheese Masala Fries
Fries Seasoned With Salt & Tossed With Cheese Spiced Powder.

Batons Of Potato Fried Until Golden Brown And Seasoned With Salt.

Salted French Fries

Wrap’s

Grilled Tortilla Rolled With Fresh Tomato Salsa, Exotic Veggies, 
Potato Patty, Special Sauces & Crispy Nachos.

Mexican Salsa Wrap

Grilled Paneer Wrap
Grilled Paneer Tossed In Zorko Exotic Sauce Accompanied With 
Fresh Veggies & Spices.

Tortilla Wrapped With Veg Patty, Fresh Veggies, 
Zorko Special Sauces Loaded With Corn, Olive, Jalapeno & Red Paprika.

Classic Veg Wrap

Add

INJECTOR
At Just 30/-  

Double Cheese Slice  Only  Grill Any Burger OnlyDouble Cheese Slice  Only  Grill Any Burger Only@  30/- @ 30/-@  30/- @ 30/-/   Double Cheese Slice  Only  Grill Any Burger Only@  30/- @ 30/-/  

Fries Loaded With Orange Cheese Sauce, Zorko Special Sauces 
& Topped With Jalapeno, Red Paprika, Olives & Grated Cheese.

Italian Loaded Fries

ZORKO Rocking Sizzling Fries
Peri Peri Tossed Fries With Orange Cheese Sauce Sizzled Oved A Hot Sizzling Plate.

49

69

79

79

89

139

+15

+15

+15

+15

+15

+15

Add Cheese
Slice 

Add Double 
Cheese

99

79

149

109 +30

+30

129 +30

+40

149

159

99 +40

+40

Cheesy

Add Cheese

Best Seller 

Must Try

CHEESE

With Cheese Dip

With Cheese Dip

With Cheese Dip

Must Try

Best Seller 

J

(6 pieces)

Cheese Melting Gravy Momos
A Delightful Fusion Of Traditional Tibetan Dumplings With Rich, 
Cheesy Twist Along With Special Sauces.

159Best Seller 

Best Seller 

Must Try J

J

J

For	Exciting	Offers	:

J

Paneer Maharaja Pizza
Cubes Of Paneer Marinated With Tikka Masala Covered 
Under The Blanket Of Mozzarella Cheese.

+40179

Classic Pizza Named After The Queen Margherita Of Savoy. 

Traditionally Made With Tomato Based Sauce & Mozzarella.

Margherita +4099J

Four Cheese Pizza +40189J

Golden Harvest Pizza 
Delicious Cheesy Twist On The Pizza. Sweet Corn Tossed 
With Cream Cheese, Mix Herbs And Topped With Mozzarella.

+40109J Kids Special 

Pizza Loaded With Exotic Veggies And ZORKO Special Sauces 

Veg Exotica Pizza +40159J Best Seller 

Paneer Barbeque Pizza
Cubes Of Panner & Onion Tossed In BBQ Sauce, Topped On The Pizza 
With Mozzarella Cheese.

+40169Must Try

Hot To Hell Pizza
Pizza Loaded With Spicy Sauce, Veggies, Punch Of Red Paprika and Mozzarella Cheese.

+40149

The Xplod
Sinful pizza stuffed with liquid cream cheese & topped with veggies.

+40169J (Cheese Brust)

Pizza Di Sicilia (World’s Thinnest Pizza)
Thin Crusted Pizza With Exotic Veggies And Punch Of Red Paprika.

+40129J

The Heaven For Cheese Lovers. Pizza Topped With Cream Cheese, 
Mozzarella, Cheddar & Processed Cheese.

Welcome to ZORKO brand !

ZORKO brand, born during the 2021 pandemic, has quickly grown into a 

leading quick service restaurant (QSR) chain, now with over 300+ stores in 

100+ cities across india, from metro cities to tier 4 towns. We've proudly 

been featured on many national and international platforms such as Shark 

Tank India, Forbes 30 under 30, Josh Talks, and Tedx 

for our innovation and commitment to quality.

www.zorko.in



Mojito

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
69Nachos

Crispy Flavorful Nachos Chips Served With Special Creamy Dip.

Nachos with Cheese Dip 79

Whip Up These Tangy, Spicy & Cheesy Nachos For A Casual Get-togther 
With Friends. Crispy Tortilla Chips Loaded With In-house Made Salsa & Cheese Sauce.

Nachos & Salsa 149

Maggi

A Blend Of Finely Ground Spices , Herbs & Double Maggi Masala.

Double Masala Maggi 59

A Chatakedaar Maggi Prepared With Punch Of Sauces & Veggies.

Hot Passion Spicy Maggi 69

Maggi Prepared With Veggies and Maggi Masala. 

Veg. Masala Maggi 79

A Fusion Maggi Prepared With Special Creamy Sauces & Veggies.

Cheese Chatori Maggi 99

Surprise Mojito
Spicy Devil Mojito
Strawberry Mojito
Tangy Mango Mojito
Pineapple Punch Mojito
Mary Litchi Mojito
Mint Mojito
Orange Cindrella Mojito
Blue Heaven Mojito
Rose Petal Mojito

Milk Shakes With 
Ice-Cream 

Scoop 

Cold Coffee

Premium Cold Coffee

Strong Cold Coffee

Mocha Cold Coffee

49

59

79

Hot

19

29

39

Masala Chai

Hot Coffee

Hot Chocolate 

Desserts 

29

39

149

199

Vanilla Ice-Cream Scoop 

Chocolate Ice-Ceam Scoop

Sizzling Brownie 

Special Kulhad Chocolaty Mud Pie

Garlic Bread

Baked Slice Of Garlic Bread Topped With Mozzarella Cheese.

Cheese Garlic Bread 89

Garlic Bread Loaded With Golden Corn, Jalapeno, Onion, 
Special Seasoning & Mozzarella.

Supreme Treat Garlic Bread 99

Mac & Cheese Toast
Toasted Slice Of Garlic Bread Elevated With Mac & Cheese Pasta 
& Mozzarella Cheese.

119

Cheese Pull & Tear Garlic Bun
The Irresistible Treat Of Bun Stuffed With Orange Cheese Sauce, 
Herbs, Mozzarella & Garlic Butter.

149

Spicy Salsa Grill (Hot & Cold)

Sandwiches 

Butter Spread Over Fresh Slice Of Bread & Cut Into 4 Pieces.

Bread & Butter

A Classical Sandwich Made By Layering Assorted Vegetables Between The Bread.

Classic Vegetable Sandwich

Nutella Sandwich
Chocolicious Delicious Sandwich.

Veg. Grilled Sandwich
Three Layered Sandwich Loaded With Veggies and Grilled.

Punch Of Spicy Salsa Sauce, Balanced With ZORKO Special Sauce 
In Between Of 2 Crusty Toasted Bread.

Cheese Chilly Grill 
Yummy & Spicylicious Grilled Sandwich Loaded With Capsicum, 
Chillies & Cheese.

Non-Grilled  Non-Grilled  Non-Grilled  

Grilled Grilled Grilled 

Veg Mexican Sandwich
A Blend Of Sauces & Vegetables Layered With 
Special Seasoned Masala Mashed Potato.

American Cheese Sandwich
Simple Yet Satisfying Sandwich, 
Made Using Liquid Cheese, Mozzarella & Corn.

Mumbai Special Sandwich
Triple Decker Sandwich Loaded With Veggies, Cheese & 
Special Seasoned Mashed Potato.

Paneer Tikka Sandwich
Goodness Of Panner Marinated With Tikka Masala, 
Layered With Veggies And Cheese.

+30

+30

+30

+30

+30

+30

+30

+30

+30

+30

Pasta

Penne Tossed With Creamy Cheesy White Sauce With Veggies.

Alfredo (White Sauce) 139 169

Penne Tossed In Tomato Sauce Infused With Special Spices, 
Veggies With Punch Of Chilly Flakes.

Arrabbiata (Red Sauce) 139 169

Ala Rosey (Pink Sauce) 
Pasta Infused In A Cocktail Sauce Which Is A Combination Of 
Red And White Sauce. The Perfect Blend Of Flavors With Creamy Textured Sauce.

139 169

Peri Peri Pasta
Penne Pasta Tossed In Cheesy & Creamy Fusion Peri Peri Sauce 
Along With Golden Corn And Italian Herbs. 

139 169

Baked

119

49

89

109

109

129

139

139

149

149

Add  
Cheese

+30

+30

+30

+30

Add  
Cheese

Add Cheese (25 gm) Only  Add Butter (10 gm) OnlyAdd Cheese (25 gm) Only  Add Butter (10 gm) Only@30/- @10/- @30/- @10/-   //Add Cheese (25 gm) Only  Add Butter (10 gm) Only@30/- @10/-  /

Add Float Only  Add Injector OnlyAdd Float Only  Add Injector Only@30/- @30/- @30/- @30/- //   Add Float Only  Add Injector Only@30/- @30/- /  

+25

+25

+25

With 
Chocolate
Ice-cream

Best Seller 

Must Try
Crunchy Nachos Tossed With Cheese & ZORKO Special Sauces And Grated Cheese.

Cheesy Delight Nachos 129

Best Seller 

Must Try

Dumbell Dore
Tortilla Wrapped With Pasta, Jalapeno & Secret Sauce, 
Fried And Served With Drizzled Creamy Signature Sauce.

159Must Try

J

J

J

J

Best Seller 

Best Seller 

J

J

J

JBest Seller 

Kids Special J

Must Try

Best Seller 

Must Try

Best Seller 

Best Seller 

Must Try

Best Seller 

Surti Cold Coco
Rose Delight Shake 
Strawberry Shake 
Oreo Chocolate Shake 
KitKat Chocolate Shake 
Brownie Blast Shake 
Nutella Shake 

Must Try

79
79
79
99

109
119
139

+25
+25
+25
+25
+25
+25
+25

(3 slices) 



Try Our Combos...

BUY 

-Four Cheese Pizza 

GET1 FREE
129

149

14999 149Any Mojito

Pizza Di Sicilia
+

169169

Nachos & Salsa
+

Any Mojito
169

179

Premium 
Cold Coffee

2
89

169

Veg Exotica Pizza
+

Cheese Garlic
Bread

+
Any Mojito

249

Any 
Mojito3 99

Dumbell Dore
+

Any Mojito

Monday & ThursdayMonday & ThursdayMonday & Thursday
Add Rs 10/- And Get Cold Coffee Instead Of Mojito

On
-Spicy Salsa Grill Sandwich
-Dumbell Dore
-Nachos & Salsa 
-Cheese Pull And Tear Garlic Bun  

Surti Surti 
Cold CocoCold Coco

Surti 
Cold Coco

222
(3 Slices)



Try Our Meals

399 499

Featured On 

599

(3 Slices)

(3 Slices)

(3 Slices)

ASIA 
UNDER DAVV

SHARK 
TANK 
INDIA
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